Three-year Rolling Average Procedure Volumes

Coronary
PCI

Atherectomy

Chronic Total Occlusion PCI
Intra aortic balloon pump

Impella Insertion

PA mechanical thrombectomy

m Carver College of Medicine

957
59
17
97

35
13

Structural
TAVR 154
LAA appendage closure 73
MitraClip/ mitral repair 14
PFO/ASD Closure 36
TMVR- mitral replacement 4



2022-2023 Procedural Volume by Fellow

Fellow A
PCI
Atherectomy
Chronic Total Occlusion
Intra aortic balloon pump
Impella Insertion
PA mechanical thrombectomy
TAVR
TMVR- mitral replacement
MitraClip/ mitral repair
LAA appendage closure
PFO Closure

m Carver College of Medicine

276
17

36
17

93

14

43
16

10

Fellow B

PCI

Atherectomy

Chronic Total Occlusion
Intra aortic balloon pump
Impella Insertion

PA mechanical thrombectomy
TAVR

TMVR- mitral replacement
MitraClip/ mitral repair
LAA appendage closure
PFO/ASD Closure

262
25

47
19

68

15

33
11



2023-2024 Procedural Volume by Fellow

Fellow A
PCI
Atherectomy
Chronic Total Occlusion
Intra aortic balloon pump
Impella Insertion
ECMO initiation
PA mechanical thrombectomy
TAVR
TMVR- mitral replacement
MitraClip/ mitral repair
LAA appendage closure
PFO/ASD Closure

m Carver College of Medicine

391
44
28
43
19

80

13

38
20

11

Fellow B
PCI

Atherectomy

Chronic Total Occlusion
Intra aortic balloon pump
Impella Insertion

ECMO initiation

PA mechanical thrombectomy
TAVR

TMVR- mitral replacement
MitraClip/ mitral repair
LAA appendage closure
PFO/ ASD Closure

378



2024-2025 Procedural Volume by Fellow

Fellow A
PCI
Atherectomy
Chronic Total Occlusion
Intra aortic balloon pump
Impella Insertion
ECMO initiation
PA mechanical thrombectomy
TAVR
MitraClip/ mitral repair
LAA appendage closure
PFO/ASD Closure

m Carver College of Medicine

416

32
20
46
31

12
84
13
31
20

12

Fellow B

PCI

Atherectomy

Chronic Total Occlusion
Intra aortic balloon pump
Impella Insertion

ECMO initiation

PA mechanical thrombectomy
TAVR

MitraClip/ mitral repair

LAA appendage closure
PFO/ ASD Closure

324
25

28
18

11
70

32
17



	University of Iowa�Interventional Cardiology Fellowship Program Information�
	Why the University of Iowa for your Interventional Cardiology Fellowship?
	UI Core Faculty 
	Clinical Experiences 
	Clinical Conferences 
	Iowa Heath Care Medical Center University (MCU)
	Catheterization Laboratory Facilities
	Catheterization Laboratory Facilities
	Three-year Rolling Average Procedure Volumes 
	2022-2023 Procedural Volume by Fellow
	2023-2024 Procedural Volume by Fellow
	2024-2025 Procedural Volume by Fellow
	Recent Past Fellows
	Slide Number 14
	Living in Iowa City
	Living in Iowa City 
	Living In Iowa City �Helpful links from the Iowa Health Care
	Iowa City Fun Facts
	Iowa Fun Facts
	Questions?



