## **Three-year Rolling Average Procedure Volumes**

Coronary	
PCI	557
Atherectomy	59
Chronic Total Occlusion PCI	17
Intra aortic balloon pump	97
Impella Insertion	35
PA mechanical thrombectomy	13

Structural	
TAVR	154
LAA appendage closure	73
MitraClip/ mitral repair	14
PF0/ASD Closure	36
TMVR- mitral replacement	4



## 2022-2023 Procedural Volume by Fellow

Fellow A	
PCI	276
Atherectomy	17
Chronic Total Occlusion	9
Intra aortic balloon pump	36
Impella Insertion	17
PA mechanical thrombectomy	4
TAVR	93
TMVR- mitral replacement	3
MitraClip/ mitral repair	14
LAA appendage closure	43
PFO Closure	16

Fellow B	
PCI	262
Atherectomy	25
Chronic Total Occlusion	9
Intra aortic balloon pump	47
Impella Insertion	19
PA mechanical thrombectomy	4
TAVR	68
TMVR- mitral replacement	2
MitraClip/ mitral repair	15
LAA appendage closure	33
PF0/ASD Closure	11



## 2023-2024 Procedural Volume by Fellow

Fellow A	
PCI	391
Atherectomy	44
Chronic Total Occlusion	28
Intra aortic balloon pump	43
Impella Insertion	19
ECMO initiation	2
PA mechanical thrombectomy	4
TAVR	80
TMVR- mitral replacement	1
MitraClip/ mitral repair	13
LAA appendage closure	38
PFO/ASD Closure	20

Fellow B		
PCI	378	
Atherectomy	34	
Chronic Total Occlusion	25	
Intra aortic balloon pump	45	
Impella Insertion	20	
ECMO initiation	2	
PA mechanical thrombectomy	4	
TAVR	66	
TMVR- mitral replacement	2	
MitraClip/ mitral repair	5	
LAA appendage closure	43	
PFO/ ASD Closure	31	



## 2024-2025 Procedural Volume by Fellow

Fellow A	
PCI	416
Atherectomy	32
Chronic Total Occlusion	20
Intra aortic balloon pump	46
Impella Insertion	31
ECMO initiation	5
PA mechanical thrombectomy	12
TAVR	84
MitraClip/ mitral repair	13
LAA appendage closure	31
PFO/ASD Closure	20

Fellow B	
PCI	324
Atherectomy	25
Chronic Total Occlusion	2
Intra aortic balloon pump	28
Impella Insertion	18
ECMO initiation	-
PA mechanical thrombectomy	11
TAVR	70
MitraClip/ mitral repair	-
LAA appendage closure	32
PFO/ ASD Closure	17

